
Type American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Other Pacific Islander White Total

Bicycle Citation 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 7

Vehicle Citation 6 206 74 617 228 16 1142 2289

Warning Citation 4 95 56 247 97 4 786 1289

Total 10 301 130 865 326 20 1933 3585

Percent of Total 0.28% 8.40% 3.63% 24.13% 9.09% 0.56% 53.92% 100.00%

SMC Demographics 0.20% 24.50% 2.60% 25.40% 3.60% 1.40% 42.30% 100.00%

Percent Citation vs. Warning 60.00% 68.44% 56.92% 71.45% 70.25% 80.00% 59.34% 64.04%

Type American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Other Pacific Islander White Total

Bicycle Citation 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Vehicle Citation 2 123 35 350 81 9 409 1009

Warning Citation 5 59 31 127 57 5 424 708

Total 7 182 66 477 138 14 834 1718

Percent of Total 0.41% 10.59% 3.84% 27.76% 8.03% 0.81% 48.54% 100.00%

SMC Demographics 0.20% 24.50% 2.60% 25.40% 3.60% 1.40% 42.30% 100.00%

Percent Citation vs. Warning 28.57% 67.58% 53.03% 73.38% 58.70% 64.29% 49.16% 58.79%

Type American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Other Pacific Islander White Total

Bicycle Citation 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Vehicle Citation 6 136 72 546 150 14 600 1524

Warning Citation 6 133 76 334 171 6 868 1594

Total 12 269 148 880 321 20 1469 3119

Percent of Total 0.38% 8.62% 4.75% 28.21% 10.29% 0.64% 47.10% 100.00%

SMC Demographics 0.20% 24.50% 2.60% 25.40% 3.60% 1.40% 42.30% 100.00%

Percent Citation vs. Warning 50.00% 50.56% 48.65% 62.05% 46.73% 70.00% 40.91% 48.89%

Type American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Other Pacific Islander White Total

Bicycle Citation 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 12

Vehicle Citation 1 184 60 669 205 12 693 1824

Warning Citation 5 189 109 555 307 7 1241 2413

Total 6 373 169 1224 513 19 1945 4249

Percent of Total 0.14% 8.78% 3.98% 28.81% 12.07% 0.45% 45.78% 100.00%

SMC Demographics 0.20% 24.50% 2.60% 25.40% 3.60% 1.40% 42.30% 100.00%

Percent Citation vs. Warning 16.67% 49.33% 35.50% 54.66% 40.16% 63.16% 36.20% 43.21%

Citations By Race, Type and Date

Atherton Police Department

January 2015 to June 2020

January 2015 - December 2015

Race

January 2016 - December 2016

Race

January 2017 - December 2017

Race

January 2018 - December 2018

Race



Citations By Race, Type and Date

Atherton Police Department

January 2015 to June 2020

Type American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Other Pacific Islander White Total

Bicycle Citation 0 1 0 1 1 0 7 10

Vehicle Citation 3 106 42 436 127 8 365 1087

Warning Citation 3 174 71 508 311 9 863 1939

Total 6 281 113 945 439 17 1235 3036

Percent of Total 0.20% 9.26% 3.72% 31.13% 14.46% 0.56% 40.68% 100.00%

SMC Demographics 0.20% 24.50% 2.60% 25.40% 3.60% 1.40% 42.30% 100.00%

Percent Citation vs. Warning 50.00% 38.08% 37.17% 46.24% 29.16% 47.06% 30.12% 36.13%

Type American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Other Pacific Islander White Total

Bicycle Citation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vehicle Citation 0 23 9 133 36 5 59 265

Warning Citation 0 43 13 127 83 0 224 490

Total 0 66 22 260 119 5 283 755

Percent of Total 0.00% 8.74% 2.91% 34.44% 15.76% 0.66% 37.48% 100.00%

SMC Demographics 0.20% 24.50% 2.60% 25.40% 3.60% 1.40% 42.30% 100.00%

Percent Citation vs. Warning #DIV/0! 34.85% 40.91% 51.15% 30.25% 100.00% 20.85% 35.10%

Type American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Other Pacific Islander White Total

Bicycle Citation 0 1 0 2 3 0 25 31

Vehicle Citation 18 778 292 2751 827 64 3268 7998

Warning Citation 23 693 356 1898 1026 31 4406 8433

Total 41 1472 648 4651 1856 95 7699 16462

Percent of Total 0.25% 8.94% 3.94% 28.25% 11.27% 0.58% 46.77% 100.00%

SMC Demographics 0.20% 24.50% 2.60% 25.40% 3.60% 1.40% 42.30% 100.00%

Percent Citation vs. Warning 43.90% 52.92% 45.06% 59.19% 44.72% 67.37% 42.77% 48.77%

Race

January 2019 - December 2019

Race

January 2020 - June 2020

Race

5-Year Total - January 2015 - June 2020


